Surveyor : _); Chong boon se	ASSIG	NMENT (Office)	Detail.	Time: 31/10/19
Estimpted Co	st:	01	Bill to:		Inne.
OD TP /W	STTP RES / OD RES	SME 9:	AV I CS 280H	Insured:	5JU 5208G 6844 1475.
at Workshop	m/s	camutak G	avage	Tel:	6844 2475.
of	3 Upi Ave 1 #	101-24			
Policy No:	DMFCEN3017311	901	Claim No:	SNM19	0205102
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.	A. 29/10/9
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HI	es lupi		H.C	O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:		Person Conta	cted:	Vehic	TUOYOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Tehnnote (X	1		
	SMG 9283H >				-
	17452086 X			1	
	Dismantle: 1/11	2019			
	After repair: 51	*			

From:

Estimated Cost:

SS. REG. BY: H-ANN REF: CT	ASS	IGNMENT				, ,
From: Date: 31.	10.2019	Veh No:	SMG	1280 H	Yr Regn: 4	10/1/19
stimated Cost:		Type: M.Car)/ M	1.Cycle / B	us / Van / Lor	ry / Taxi / Prime M	over /
OD (TPI)WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck /	railer or			
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMG 92804		Make:	Kig	CERATO	1.6 (A) c.c	159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159
at Workshop m/s Teumwork Garage		Colour	B/1C	_	A/C: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
BIK 53 USI AVU 1 # 01-24		Sp.Reading	997	81cm	T/Radio: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
Insured:		Eng/No:				
Policy No.		C/No:			SMK 502	1850
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Go	od Fair	Poor / Burnt		,
Sum Insured: Excess:		Steering Inorg	er I Jamm	ed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inord	ler I Jamm	ed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil /	S/Rim / S	STD A/Rim or	, , _	
		Tyre Size:	F:	195	165/R15	
(Policy Condition)		7	R:	195	/65/NIS	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S				MIC / OHTSU / PI	
repair at the time of inspection.	0.4	TOYO / YOK	O or			

repair at the	time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:		Front Q NEXEN Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.
Est. Repairs:	6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 29/10/19 D.O.I. 31/15/19
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP	. / 24 HRS (14)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S/I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: Date:

Date / Time	Action / Instruction	
	Raye 5-7/C	•
		* 5m 4 9280 H
		4 work shop Exchapt + (PR)
	MV - 70000	/ cest
	PV - 30020	
	NV - 39000	
	1	

	- 30020 - 39000					
oale/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report		ys Of Repair: survey No. of Trip:	6	Survey Fee:	150
) Date/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report	-		2	Transportation:	
)		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$; Interview (\$)S + RSSI) Photos	
lep Formal :	PRI.		:Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
ump Sum / LEU: C		,	: Weetend (\$			CAUCHETON
					TOTAL	,50

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 31 October 2019 3:32 PM

To:

Jeffrey Tay; claims@teamworkgarage.com

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205102-SJU5208G-CBS-: YOUR REF: 1910-42 // OUR REF:

SJU5208G ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU5208G AND SMG9280H

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Wednesday, October 30, 2019 5:11 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Jeffrey Tay <Jeffrey.Tay@sg.cntaiping.com>;

claims@teamworkgarage.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205102-SJU5208G-CBS-: YOUR REF: 1910-42 // OUR REF: SJU5208G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU5208G AND SMG9280H

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for SMG9280H

Note: officer in charge – Boon Sen 63896171.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adt Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
	01 Nov 2019		23 Dec 2019 10:39 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		vey	
1	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts] _	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by insurer]				
Insured:											
Main Claimant:	THRIVEN	I D/O CHNDRAG	ASAN, ID: S8	315467E							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMG928	юн			Date of Loss:	29/10/20	9/10/2019 05:00 - :59				
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	419D205102-S	U5208G-CBS	Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3017311901 (Comprehensive)						
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJU52080	3			Policy No. (Claimant):	1900000	294				
					Excess:	S\$0.00	DA SAMPLE STORY OF THE SAMPLE				
Repairer:	Teamwor	k Garage Pte Ltd	(HQ) 53 Ubi Av	ve 1 #01-24	, Paya Ubi Indus	trial Park,	408934 Ubi - Tel:	6844 2475	5		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	11 [Hand	dled by Chong Bo	on Sen]			
Claimant's Insurer:		Pacific Insurance									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by	LEE HOCK	ANN] [Final	Rpt due	03/01/2	2020]	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡				View Al	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete	
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	iect Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Cre	ated On	Done	

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: TEAMWORK [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 30 October, 2019 4:26 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> Cc: TEAMWORK < claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Subject: OUR REF: 1910-42 // YOUR REF: SJU5208G ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU5208G AND

SMG9280H

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF: 1910-42 YOUR REF: SJU5208G

Dear Sir / Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SMG9280H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU5208G AND SMG9280H ON 29.10.2019.

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client's GIA report and notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention.

We also enclosed herewith the State Court of the Republic of Singapore Practice Direction-Amendment No. 1 of 2016 of 2016 of Pre-repair Inspection for your attention.

Thank you and have a nice day.

Regards,

Shu Shan

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd Blk 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 2475 Fax:6844 2474

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Ct. LIDIO
	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Yehicle Details	467E
ehicle No.:	SMG9280H
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	31 Oct 2019
ehicle Make:	KIA
ehicle Model:	CERATO 1.6(A) LX
rimary Colour:	Black
fanufacturing Year:	2018
ngine No.:	G4FGJH711673
hassis No.:	KNAF1416MK5021850
faximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$11,196.00
riginal Registration Date:	04 Jan 2019
irst Registration Date:	04 Jan 2019
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,196.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Jan 2029
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$8,397.00
OE Expiry Date:	03 Jan 2029
OE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$23,568.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$21,623.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$30,020.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Oct 2019

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Re





Get the best deals on our demo and promo cars



Kia

Min Price ▼ to No Max ▼

Depreciation ▼

Vehicle Type ▼

Select Another Make

Home » New Cars » New Car Brands » Kia » Kia Cerato

Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Kia Cerato Pricing

Reviews

Features

Similar

Accessories

Pron

Select The Make

Add to Shortlist

Submit a Review

Report Error

Share

Details

Distributor Cycle & Carriage Kia

Hotline

66648111 / 67455000

Built in

Korea (launched 2018)

Predecessor

Kia Cerato K3 (2013-2018)

Pricelist

26-Oct Pricelist Select Another Date

Promotion

From \$77,999. Enjoy \$7,000 COE cash subsidy.

Download Brochure

Featured Merchants

Related Articles



1.6 EX (A) 1.6 L (A)

Submodel

1.6 GT Line (A)

USER RATINGS:

Price

\$82,999

\$82,999

\$95,999 A

(22 reviews)

Depreciation

\$7,600 /yr

\$7,700 /yr

» View all other promotions

Fuel Economy 15.1km/L

15.1km/L

15.1km/L

Power 126bhp

126bhp

126bhp

6-speed (A)

Transmission

6-speed (A)

6-speed (A)

Specs | Fe Specs | Fe

Specs | Fe

Detailed

Price updated 26-Oct-2019



Kia organises the largest car collection event



Kia launches Cerato K3 Sports and new Carens



How does VES affect your car-buying decision?















+ View All 13 Kia Cerato Ph

CONS

Car Review - Kia Cerato 1.6 SX (A)

31 Aug 2018 | Kia Reviews

Well-equipped, spacious and practical, the third generation Kia Cerato is an appealing and affordable compact family sedan that is sure to attract

Comparison Tests:

Kia Cerato 1,6 GT Line vs Seat Toledo 1,4 TSI DSG Style

CONSUMER REVIEWS

Test drove the car recently. The looks of the car interor and exterior as well as the features was better than expected! Read More »





Excellent value for money for a normal d...

Finally collected my GT Line model after a 6-month wait. To me i was alright and in fact perfectly great timing as I started looking new replacement car to my Honda Accord since Feb 2019, Placed order in end March and the car arrived end Sep just nice when I' Read More »

Submit a review Receive 3 MCF points when you submit a review



+ View All 22 Consumer Rev

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2019 15:43
Date Of Accident	29/10/2019 05:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK BLK 442 MSCP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMG9280H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THRIVENI D/O CHNDRAGASAN
NRIC No	S8315467E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90618251
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91011049
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	К3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900000294
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MAGENTHIRAN RAJENI S/O SUNDRAM
NRIC No	S7903782F
Date Of Birth	17/01/1979

 NRIC No
 \$7903782F

 Date Of Birth
 17/01/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 29/08/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91011049

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 442B BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 8 #11-849

Postcode

652442

SPOUSE

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORD BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

REQUEST FROM OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU5208G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPOSTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial fects may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident that is accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my cialms;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.

30/10/9.

- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Sketch Plan #2

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS PAVED along Bucht batot bix 442 Multi-Stury languare When I got lack to my lav I Saw a nute Stating that If hick B had Collide Unto my lav and ask me to If aim his insurance therefore I check my vehicle for the damaged partium and Saw that my front right and My year was damaged partium and Saw that my front right and My year was along particulars are true in every respect. The acceptance is added that you focuse my have a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be much with the stephilided time fire of occurrence. Rightly check your policy for mobile please. The acceptance is a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be much with the stephilided time fire of occurrence. Rightly check your policy for mobile please. The acceptance is a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be much what the asternative the days of occurrence. Rightly check your policy for mobile please. The acceptance is a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be much what the asternative for diversity to be accurrence. Rightly check your policy for mobile please. The acceptance is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the policyholder and the accurrence is a fourteen for the accurrence is a fourteen for the accur	7CH, OLAM				Vehicle A - SM 692
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS PAVED Along BUEH bator blx 442 Multi-Story languare Was Paved along Bueht bator blx 442 Multi-Story languare Wan I got ball to my lav I saw a note stating that Chicke B had Collide Cutto my lav and ask me to Ilaim his insurance. Therefore I check my vehicle for that damaged portion and saw that my front right and ny year was damaged Daving the accident that you income may have a fourton 124 days clause absenting the claim against own policy must be mude within the stipulated limetro. Therefore the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. It is added that you income may have a fourton 124 days clause absenting the claim against own policy must be mude within the stipulated limetro. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. It is added that you income may have a fourton 124 days clause absenting the claim against own policy must be mude within the stipulated limetron to the stipulated limetron. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. It is added that you income may have a fourton 124 days clause absenting the claim against own policy must be mude within the stipulated limetron to the stipulated limetron. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the fore		L 1	1 L	1	B- SJU52
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I WAS PAVEED along BUCH batok blk 442 Multi-Story languare When I got back to my lav I saw a note stating that Vehicle B had Collide Cutto my lav and ask me to Ilaim his insurance. Therefore I check my vehicle for the damaged partian and saw that my front right and My year was damaged Daving the accident. CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. the savined that your insurer may how a Northern 124 days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timestra the say of occurrance. Rightly check your policy for hobytestile. Synolder's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Signature Oriver's Court the policyholder's Date & Time: One of Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:		ГТ	тт	TA	
Which I got back to my av I saw a wree stating that Vehicle B had collide tho my car and ask me to Claim his insurance. Therefore I check my vehicle for to damaged portion and saw that my front right and My year was damaged Daving the accident. CLARATION The declares the foregoing porticulars are true in every respect. The declares the foregoing porticulars are true in every respect. The declares the foregoing porticulars are true in every respect. The day of occurrence. Rightly check your policy for modifications. The day of occurrence. Rightly check your policy for modifications. Dependence is a Time: Date & Time: Date & Time: Date & Time: Nexicological and ask made ask made and ask me to the policyholders of the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timestration to day of occurrence. Rightly check your policy for modification is not the policyholders of the po	CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			Vehide Motorcycle
Vehicle B had collide Unto My Car and ask me to Claim his insurance. Therefore I check my vehicle for to damaged portion and saw that my front right and My year was damaged During the accident. CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. as the soften that your houser may have a how teen [24] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timetrae in the soft occurrence. Rindly check your policy for months tells. Chycholder's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Name: Name: Name:	1 was parted a	long Built bato	t blk 4+2	Muli-Story	langare,
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. To the day of occurrence. Kindity check your policy for mochystealis. Despression of Time: Date & Time: D	en 1 got back to	my las 1	Saw a	nute Stativ	ng that
damaged parties and Saw that My front right and My vear was damaged During the accident. CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. See be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen [14] days chause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for includent timefrace in the day of occurrence. In the day of occurrence in the day	hick B had	Collide Unto	my car	and ask	me to
CLARATION (a declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for multipletable. Cyholder's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date &	aim uis	insurance. The	refove 1 che	ck my Vehic	e for the
CLARATION (a declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. (as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for multipletalls. (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d	amaged portion	and Saw +	hat Mu	front vigh	it and
CLARATION //e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. se be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace a the day of occurrence. Nindly check your policy for included timefrace cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	, ,				
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Is declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Is dependent that your insurer may have a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for mole tietals. Cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	y year was	dumaged in	nyg ine	W(Class	V.T.
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Use the advised that your insurer may have a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Nindity check your policy for mole pletails. Icyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:					
CLARATION /e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. se be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen [14] days chause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Xindity check your policy for mode steals. Cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:					
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Is declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Is dependent that your insurer may have a fourteen [14] days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for mole tietals. Cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:					
The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. In every respect, the declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. In every respect, the declar against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In every signature of the declar against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for fincir bletails. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. In against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace as the day of occurrence. In against own policy must be must					
Icyholder's Signature & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:					
are be advised that your insurer may have a four-term (1.4) days clause whereby the claim against own policy must be made within the stipulated timefrace in the day of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for most betails. Icyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:		"Ži			***
to & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	e advised that your insurer may have :	a fourteen (14) days clause whereby	y the claim against own p	olicy must be made within t	the stipulated timefraces
201.1		(If driver is not the policyho Date & Time:	2	Name:	nnel's Signature
00/10/10		30/101	119		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	01 Nov 2019		23 Dec 2019 10:39 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	ETAILS			[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -					
Main Claimant:	THRIVEN	I D/O CHNDRAG	GASAN, ID: S83154	467E			
Vehicle Re- No.:	g. SMG928	вон		Date of		19 05:00 - :59 and 25 Days From I	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	E: TP / SNI	TP / SNM19D205102-SJU5208G-CBS Policy Note				017311901 (Compre	hensive)
Vehicle Ren No. (Insured):	SJU5208	SJU5208G Policy No. (Claimant): 1900000294					
				Excess	S\$0.00		
Repairer:	Teamwor	k Garage Pte Lte	d (HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1	#01-24, Paya Ubi	Industrial Park, 40	18934 Ubi - Tel: 6844	2475
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Handle	ed by Chong Boon S	en]
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia		e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - T	SALING TO LANCE TO BE IN SCHOOL II			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by LEE HOCK A	NN] [Final Rpt	due 03/01/2020]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	SKS [⊡]			View All	Search Tasks Cre	eate New Task Complete
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done

Page 1 of 5 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SMG9280H (SNM19D205102-SJU5208G-CBS) [SJU5208G] TP THRIVENI D/O CHNDRAGASAN Oct 29 2019 5:00AM [-] Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

Upload	Documents	Upload Photos		compose New Le	tter					_	View in Brows	-
Photos	s/Images								3	per p		V
No Fir	nalized On			ar Care Pte I	.td (H	Q)					Thumbnail	Print
1 30	0/10/19 15:49	[Linked Accide	dent R	eport Documents)	1					0	Load JPG	V
2 30	0/10/19 15:49	Accident F [Linked Accide		to eport Documents)						8	Load JPG	V
3 30	0/10/19 15:49	Accident F [Linked Accide		eport Documents						0	Load JPG	V
4 30	0/10/19 15:49	Accident F		to eport Documents)					0	Load JPG	Ø
5 30	0/10/19 15:49	Accident F		to eport Documents						0	Load JPG	V
6 30	0/10/19 15:49	Accident F	Phot							0	Load JPG	V
No Re	elabel/Reord			sultants Pte	111000000000000	HQ)					Thumbnail	Prin
1 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View			- 510				6	Load JPG	V
2 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View	M						0	Load JPG	V
3 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View	e						0	Load JPG	V
	1/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	V
	1/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	V
	1/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	V
	4/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	V
	1/12/19 13:13	General V		7						0	Load JPG	V
	1/12/19 13:13	General V	-20							0	Load JPG	V
		General V							-	0	Load JPG	N N
	1/12/19 13:13									=	Comment to the comment	-
	1/12/19 13:13	General V	0.00							0	Load JPG	Ø
	1/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	
	1/12/19 13:13	General V			_				-	0	Load JPG	Ø
	1/12/19 13:13	General V								8	Load JPG	Ø
	1/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	Ø
	1/12/19 13:13	General V					 			0	Load JPG	V
17 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View							8	Load JPG	V
18 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View	2						0	Load JPG	V
19 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View	S!						0	Load JPG	V
20 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View	S						0	Load JPG	V
21 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View							0	Load JPG	V
22 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View	<u> </u>						0	Load JPG	V
23 24	1/12/19 13:13	General V	View							0	Load JPG	V
24 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View							8	Load JPG	V
25 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View	y						0	Load JPG	V
26 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View	0						0	Load JPG	V
27 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View	2		_				0	Load JPG	V
28 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View							0	Load JPG	V
29 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View							0	Load JPG	V
30 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View							0	Load JPG	V
31 24	/12/19 13:13	General V	View							0	Load JPG	V
	/12/19 13:13	1000	V 111							0	Load JPG	V
_	/12/19 13:13	General V								0	Load JPG	V
	/12/19 13:13	General V								ō	Load JPG	V
2.4	,,	ocherar vi	-104							•	Loud Jr G	G

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	Annual Control of the	☑
No	Finalized On	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	-
35	24/12/19 13:13	General View		111 17 12111- 5-1-1-1	
36	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	
38	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
57	24/12/19 13:13	General View	6	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
58	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
65	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
67	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
68	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
69	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
70	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
71	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
72	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
73	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
74	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
75	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
76	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
77	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
78	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
79	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
80	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
81	24/12/19 13:13	General View	6	Load JPG	∀
82	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
83	24/12/19 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
84	24/12/19 13:13	General View	6	Load JPG	N N
200		(80 C 9) (80C) (80C) FT	0	A PERSON	N N
85	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPG	-
86	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
87	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	N N
88	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
89	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
90	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	Lega-District	
No	Finalized On	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	-
91	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts		resistant en en resistant	
92	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
93	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
94	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPG	V
95	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
96	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
97	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
98	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
99	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
100	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
101	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
102	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
103	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
104	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
105	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
106		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
107		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	∀
108		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
109		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	∀
110		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
111	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
					-
112		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
113		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
114		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
115		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
116		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
117	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
118	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
119	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
120	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
121	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
122	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
123	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
124	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
125	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
126	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
127	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
128	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
129	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
130	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
131	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
132	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
133	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
134		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
135		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
136		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
137		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	∀
138		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
139		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
140	The second second	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts			N N
		729/2017-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	0	Load JPG	_
141		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
143		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
144		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	N
145	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
146	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p		☑
No	Finalized On 24/12/19 13:15	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ) Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	Prin
147		Landra de la companya	0	ama-sata satu zan	N N
148	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	-	Load JPG	∀
149	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	8	Load JPG	
150	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
151	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
152	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
153	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
154	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
155	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
156	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
157	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
158	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
159	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
160	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
161	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
162	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
163	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
164	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
165	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
166	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
167	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
168	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
169	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
170	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
171	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Z
			0	Load JPG	Z
172	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		
173	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	-	Load JPG	N/
174	24/12/19 13:15	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
175	24/12/19 15:32	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
176	24/12/19 15:32	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
177	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
178	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
179	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
180	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	•	Load JPG	M
181	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
182	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
183	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
184	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
185	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
186	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
187	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
188	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
189	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
190	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
191	24/12/19 15:32	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	30/10/19 15:51	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/10/19 15:51	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	V
		[Linked Accident Report Documents]	-		- 4

Linked Accident Report Documents

View In Browser

A55	Assessment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/19 19:10	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
2	06/12/19 19:12	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
3	06/12/19 19:12	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
4	06/12/19 19:16	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/10/19 15:49	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/10/19 15:49	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/10/19 15:49	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/10/19 15:49	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/10/19 15:49	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/10/19 15:49	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/10/19 15:51	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/10/19 15:51	Sketch Plan #2	6	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19019284/HCF3E2

Date:

26/12/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3017311901

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMG9280H

Insured Vehicle No:

SJU5208G

Date of Loss:

29/10/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D205102-SJU5208G-CBS

9928 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMG9280H

Make & Model:

KIA CERATO, 1.6 LX (A) 04/01/2019 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

G4FGJH711673

KNAF1416MK5021850

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1591 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Nexen 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Nexen 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/12/2019

Date Inspected:

31/10/2019 Inspected At:

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24, Paya Ubi

Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: LEE HOCK ANN

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000.00 -\$7,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Dec 2019)

Parts:

143

KIA CERATO 1.6 LX (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMG9280H)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >